
WRRC Battleground 5K JULY 28, 2021
.

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
79 Tracy Cahee 1 F4049 1/4 23:06 7:26
80 Chris Cahee 2 M4049 1/4 24:05 7:45
82 Matthew Miller 3 M4049 2/4 26:54 8:39
84 Jonathan Hillery 4 M2029 1/1 27:25 8:49
93 Stanton Lambert 5 M60+ 1/2 28:57 9:19
91 Brian Hall 6 M4049 3/4 29:03 9:21
81 Lisa Rhine 7 F5059 1/5 30:30 9:49
87 Dave Stein 8 M5059 1/1 32:19 10:24
83 Libby Miller 9 F4049 2/4 32:47 10:33
63 Vernie Criswell 10 M60+ 2/2 33:57 10:56
86 Beth Frantz 11 F3039 1/1 36:29 11:45
88 Lorrie Rainey 12 F5059 2/5 36:29 11:45
90 Carin Sondgerath 13 F5059 3/5 38:40 12:27
78 Stephanie Bosma 14 F4049 3/4 38:59 12:33
89 Jeromy Rainey 15 M4049 4/4 39:47 12:48
85 Betsy Hillery 16 F5059 4/5 40:56 13:10
10 Terry Smith-Wright 17 F5059 5/5 43:26 13:59
92 Wanda Miller 18 F60+ 1/1 45:01 14:29
77 Tami Butts 19 F4049 4/4 46:00 14:48
.

Female Top Three Finishers
Bib No. First Name Last Name Place Division Division Place Time Pace
79 Tracy Cahee 1 F4049 1/4 23:06 7:26
81 Lisa Rhine 2 F5059 1/5 30:30 9:49
83 Libby Miller 3 F4049 2/4 32:47 10:33
.

Male Top Three Finishers
Bib No. First Name Last Name Place Division Division Place Time Pace
80 Chris Cahee 1 M4049 1/4 24:05 7:45
82 Matthew Miller 2 M4049 2/4 26:54 8:39
84 Jonathan Hillery 3 M2029 1/1 27:25 8:49
.

Female 30-39
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
86 Beth Frantz 11 F3039 1/1 36:29 11:45
.



Female 40-49
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
79 Tracy Cahee 1 F4049 1/4 23:06 7:26
83 Libby Miller 9 F4049 2/4 32:47 10:33
78 Stephanie Bosma 14 F4049 3/4 38:59 12:33
77 Tami Butts 19 F4049 4/4 46:00 14:48
.

Female 50-59
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
81 Lisa Rhine 7 F5059 1/5 30:30 9:49
88 Lorrie Rainey 12 F5059 2/5 36:29 11:45
90 Carin Sondgerath 13 F5059 3/5 38:40 12:27
85 Betsy Hillery 16 F5059 4/5 40:56 13:10
10 Terry Smith-Wright 17 F5059 5/5 43:26 13:59
.

Female 60+
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
92 Wanda Miller 18 F60+ 1/1 45:01 14:29
.

Male 20-29
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
84 Jonathan Hillery 4 M2029 1/1 27:25 8:49
.

Male 40-49
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
80 Chris Cahee 2 M4049 1/4 24:05 7:45
82 Matthew Miller 3 M4049 2/4 26:54 8:39
91 Brian Hall 6 M4049 3/4 29:03 9:21
89 Jeromy Rainey 15 M4049 4/4 39:47 12:48
.

Male 50-59
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
87 Dave Stein 8 M5059 1/1 32:19 10:24
.

Male 60+
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
93 Stanton Lambert 5 M60+ 1/2 28:57 9:19
63 Vernie Criswell 10 M60+ 2/2 33:57 10:56


